
   
Agency Name

 
2006 

 
Approved

 

Allocation

 
2007 

 
Request

 
2007

 
Recommended 

Allocation

 
2007

 
 Appeal

 

Recommendation

 

2

 

Access Alliance Multicultural Community Health 
Centre 

$25,500.00

 

$97,844.00

 

$25,500.00

 

$7,000.00

 

34

 

Cecil Community Centre $4,308.00

 

$8,016.00

 

$4,308.00

 

$0.00

 

67

 

Downsview Services to Seniors Inc. $72,837.00

 

$72,837.00

 

$63,896.00

 

$6,000.00

 

115

 

Malvern Family Resource Centre $95,000.00

 

$110,000.00

 

$95,000.00

 

$7,000.00

 

143

 

Oriole Community Services Association $35,770.00

 

$58,000.00

 

$35,770.00

 

$0.00

  

Total: $233,415.00

 

$346,697.00

 

$224,474.00

 

$20,000.00

  

Locality-based Social Planning (Alexandra Park) 

   

$5,000.00

  

2007 Appeal fund total: 

   

$25,000.00

 
Appendix 1  

2007 Community Service Partnerships – Appeals Recommendations 

 


